
LOT 4 BLOCK A CEDAR ESTATES S/D.

421-582, 507-46, 581-446,

LAND LINDA J
217 SE CEDAR LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

22-4S-17-08681-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

22417.020 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

05/22/2017 BC 0.59 12,000 0 0 12,000

STANDARD
3

111,316
1,100
12,000

124,416
51,353
73,063

HX HB 48,063
25,000

124,416
0

124,416

0581/0446 12/01/1985 WD Q I 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

0507/0046 2/01/1983 WD Q I 32,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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HX Base Yr

217 SE CEDAR LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,308 116.9000 130.93 171,256 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1110

BAS 1,110 100 1,110 94,466

FCP 315 25 79 6,723

FOP 150 30 45 3,830

FST 135 55 74 6,298

1,710 1,308 111,316

BAS= W42 FST= W15 S9 E15 N9$S9 FCP= W15 S21 E15 N21$ S15 FOP=
S6 E25 N6 W25$ E25 S6 E17 N30$.

BAS

42

9

15

25

6

17

30

FST

15

9

15

9

FCP

15

21

15

21

FOP6

25

6

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 8 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

1,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 15,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


